

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.



Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

S Warren

JUL 2 9 2016

7/27/2016

هروسوده ارار

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

To: Page 4 of 7

850-617-6381

2016-07-28 15:41:03 EDT 7/28/2018 12:07:31 PM PAGE

14105586265 From: CLS-FF Baltimore Fullfillment 1/001 Fax Server

COP1

· • • •



July 28, 2016

CT CORPORATION SYSTEM

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

SUBJECT VIXI

SUBJECT: VIXICOM, LLC REF: W16000052482

RE-SUBMIT Please retain original filing date of submission <u>1/27</u>

---- ---- -----

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

An individual must sign on behalf of the business entity you have designated as the registered agent.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H16000181007 Letter Number: 016A00015858

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

To: Page 5 of 7

2016-07-28 15:41:03 EDT

14105586265 From: CLS-FF Baltimore Fullfillment

co	VER	LETTER	

.

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Vixicoin, LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Jessica Caudill

Name of Person

Roth Doner Jackson, PLC

Firm/Company

8200 Greensboro Drive, Suite 820

Address

McLean, Virginia 22030

City/State and Zip Code

jcaudill@rothdonerjackson.com and lechevarria@vixicom.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report nutification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Numbe		
MATLING ADDRESS:	STREET ADDRESS:			
Division of Corporations	Ĩ	Division of Corporations		
Registration Section	R	Registration Section		
P.O. Box 6327	C	lifton Building		
Tallahassoc, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle			
·	T	allahassee, FL 32301		

□ \$125.00 Filing Pec 2 \$130.00 Filing Fee & □ \$155.00 Filing Fee & □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate Certificate of Status Certified Copy of Status & Certified Copy

> Pault Pault

ូមូព

	Vixicom LLC				
(Name af For	eign Limited Liability Company, must include "Li	mited Liability Company," "L.L.	C.," or "LLC.")	
(If name unavailable, enter a	licensie name adopted for the purpose of transaction	a husiness in Florida. The altern	are name must	include "	Limited
Liability Company," "L.L.C.	" or "LLC.")	-B	•		
2. Delaware	3. <u>n/a</u>	(FEI number, if app			
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if app	licable)		
4	October 3, 2011				
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to	if prior to registration.)			
5201 Blue Lagoon Dr 5.	ive . Suite 921 , Miami FL 33126	acteritative period y macriticity			
), <u> </u>				22	-
- <u></u>				<u>دي</u> توجيع	
do Ruth Dover Jackso	(Sneet Address of Principal Offi n. PLC attn: Jessica Caudill	cej	ີ່ ສີ່ ສີ່ ສີ່ ເມລິ ຄະກ	1 de	11
0			S N	. « њо	
8200 Greensboro Driv	ve, Suite 820, McLean, Virginia 22102		<u> </u>	à	1 7. 900
	(Mailing Address)			\triangleright	111
7. Name and street addre	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NC)T_accentable)	്ട		O
Name:	C T Corporation System		DRID	۲: ۲	
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road	<u></u>	Þ	·	
					A 5
	Plantation	Florida 33324			
Registered agent's accep	(City) Dtance:	, Floricla <u>33324</u> (Zip cc	•	٨	
Having been named as r designated in this applied to complywith the provis	(City)	Zip oc ess for the above stated limite vistered agent and agree to ac	ed liability co at in this cape	acity. I fi	urther agree
Having been named as r designated in this applied to complywith the provis	(City) otance: egistered agent and to accept service of proce ation, I hereby accept the appointment as reg ions of all statutes relative to the proper and my position as registered agent. C T Corporation System	(Zip ec ess for the above stated limite istered agent and agree to ac complete performancesses Concer Buy	ed liability co et in this cape e duties, and	acity. I fi I am fam	urther agree
Having been named as r designated in this applica to comply with the provis accept the obligations of	(City) otance: egistered agent and to accept service of proce- ation, I hereby accept the appointment as reg- ions of all statutes relative to the proper and my position as registered agent. C T Corporation System By:	(Zip co ess for the above stated limite sistered agent and agree to a complete perfory au constant Cana But Signature)	in this cape duties, and	acity. I fi I am fam	urther agree
Having been named as r designated in this applica to comply with the provis accept the obligations of	(City) otance: egistered agent and to accept service of proce- ation, I hereby accept the appointment as reg- ians of all statutes relative to the proper and my position as registered agant. CT Corporation System By: (Registered agent's statistics of the person(s) who has/ha	(Zip co ess for the above stated limite sistered agent and agree to a complete perfory au constant Cana But Signature)	in this cape duties, and	acity. I fi I am fam	urther agree
Having been named as r designated in this applica to comply with the provis accept the ubligations of 8. The name, title or cap Luis Echevarria, Chief E	(City) otance: egistered agent and to accept service of proce- ation, I hereby accept the appointment as reg- ions of all statutes relative to the proper and my position as registered agent. C T Corporation System By: (Registered agent's statistication of the person(s) who has/ha- accuity and address of the person(s) who has/ha- accuity Officer	(Zip co ess for the above stated limite istered agant and agree to ac complete performation (Control of the performance) Signature)	ed liability co at in this cap duties, and	acity. I fi I am fam	urther agree
Having been named as r designated in this applica to comply with the provis accept the ubligations of 8. The name, title or cap Luis Echevarria, Chief E	(City) otance: egistered agent and to accept service of proce- ation, I hereby accept the appointment as reg- ians of all statutes relative to the proper and my position as registered agant. CT Corporation System By: (Registered agent's statistics of the person(s) who has/ha	(Zip co ess for the above stated limite istered agant and agree to ac complete performation (Control of the performance) Signature)	ed liability co at in this cap duties, and	acity. I fi I am fam	urther agree
Having been named as r designated in this applica to comply with the provis accept the ubligations of 8. The name, title or cap Luis Echevarria, Chief E	(City) otance: egistered agent and to accept service of proce- ation, I hereby accept the appointment as reg- ions of all statutes relative to the proper and my position as registered agent. C T Corporation System By: (Registered agent's statity and address of the person(s) who has/ha accuitve Officer Esquina Calle del Carmen, Edificio Hack	(Zip co ess for the above stated limite istered agant and agree to ac complete performation (Control of the performance) Signature)	ed liability co at in this cap duties, and	acity. I fi I am fam	urther agree
Having been named as r designated in this applica- to comply with the provis accept the obligations of 8. The name, title or cap Luis Echevarria, Chief E Ave. John F. Kennedy Santo Domingo, Domi 9. Anached is a certificate	(City) otance: egistered agent and to accept service of production, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. By: C T Corporation System By: (Registered agent's service officer Esquina address of the person(s) who has/ha accuity officer Esquina Calle del Carmen, Edificio Hact nican Republic of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly of which it is organized. (If the certificate is i	(Zip co ess for the above stated limite istered agant and agree to ac complete performance signature) signature) ive authority to manago is/ure: he, Torre Vixicom Ensanch	the Naco,	acity. I fi I and fam	arther agree filiar with and
Having been named as r designated in this applica- to comply with the provis accept the obligations of 8. The name, title or cap Luis Echevarria, Chief E Ave, John F. Kennedy Santo Domingo, Domi 9. Anached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law	(City) otance: egistered agent and to accept service of production, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. By: C T Corporation System By: (Registered agent's service officer Esquina address of the person(s) who has/ha accuity officer Esquina Calle del Carmen, Edificio Hact nican Republic of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly of which it is organized. (If the certificate is i	(Zip co ess for the above stated limite istered agent and agree to ac complete performance of (Onice Based) (Onice	the Naco,	acity. I fi I and fam	arther agree filiar with and

.

· . . APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

-

· · .



۰.

Page 1

.....

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "VIXICOM LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN



Authentication: 202727635 Date: 07-27-16

4490823 8300

SR# 20165094551 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml